Wirttembergischer Schuitzenverband

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2018

1.98.10 Ordonnanz aufgel. WT 1.1 - Herren |

1.

Claus Schmid
Jochen Glembotzki
Karl Brissaud

SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt

. SV Waldachtal-Litzenhardt 2

Rudiger Raasch
Stefan Kalmbach
Benjamin Hassmann

1.98.10 Ordonnanz aufgel. WT 1.1 - Herren |

~No o wWNPRE

. Schmid, Claus

. Raasch, Rudiger

. Kalmbach, Stefan

. Stoll, Jochen

. Pohl, Marco

. Tarcan, lbo

. Hassmann, Benjamin

SV
SV
SV
SGi
SV
SV
SV

Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
Griintal-Frutenhof
Mitteltal

Obertal
Waldachtal-Litzenhardt

1.98.10 Ordonnanz aufgel. WT 1.1 - Herren llI
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. Lubert, Louis

. Glembotzki, Jochen
Weber, Reiner
Konig, Hans Joachim
. Brissaud, Karl

. Schmid, Thomas
Pohl, Andreas

. Wohlgemuth, Winfried
. Zifle, Rudolf

SAbt
SV
SV
SAbt
SV
SV
SV
SAbt
SGi

Durrweiler
Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
Mitteltal

Durrweiler
Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
Waldachtal-Litzenhardt
Mitteltal

Durrweiler
Grintal-Frutenhof
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281 NR
272
258
257
239
237
235

276 NR
263
262
261 A
258
250 A
247
245
215 A



